
The Bread Factory 
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ 

020 8457 2080

Product Name CAKE TRAY Brownie Plain (WheatFree)

Product Code F CKL08574 BF

Product Description CAKE TRAY Brownie Plain (WheatFree)

Allergens Contains Trace

(Tree) Nuts no no

Celery no no

Crustaceans no no

Eggs yes yes

Fish no no

Gluten no no

Lupin no no

Milk yes yes

Molluscs no no

Mustard no no

Peanut no no

Sesame no no

Soya yes yes

Sulphites no no

Ingredients
Dark Couverture Chocolate (23%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin),
Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Butter (Milk), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Gluten
Free Flour Blend (Rice, Potato, Tapioca, Maize, Buckwheat ), Cocoa Powder, Salt

Claims

Serving Size g

Shelf Life 5 Days

Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving

Energy (kj) 1991.45 3584.61

Energy (kcal) 475.599 856.077

Fat (g) 29.7734 53.5922

Saturates (g) 18.5839 33.451

Carbohydrates(g) 45.9044 82.6279

Total Sugars (g) 38.4631 69.2337

Protein (g) 4.93085 8.87553

Salt (g) 0.23976 0.431568

Fibre (g) 2.73731 4.92716

Storage Conditions Ambient

Additional Information
Dimension LxWxH (mm): 275x180x30 Dimension tolerance: +/- 10% Nomimal (minimum) weight (g):
1085 Target (+10%): 1193.5 Number of slices or portions: 12-15


